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EVENT 210 Girls Open 50m Backstroke          
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Grace Grindrod 22/12/08 Daventry    42.59 218
2. Alice Berrill 20/09/08 Daventry    46.13 172
3. Martha Bamford 09/07/08 Corby    48.47 148
4. Samanta Legacinskaite 03/04/09 Corby    50.53 131
5. Mia Webb 25/06/08 Daventry    54.74 103
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Grace Hillis 18/09/07 Corby    44.16 196
2. Danielle Hall 18/02/08 Daventry    44.49 192
3. Bryony Cook 06/11/07 Rushden    46.88 164
4. Amber Haycock 16/11/07 Rushden    48.83 145
5. Chloe Pow 05/04/08 Rushden    49.25 141
6. Harriet Gibbs 26/05/08 Daventry    50.43 131
 Jodie Lee 28/05/08 Rushden DNC
 Imogen Turvey 26/06/07 Corby DNC
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nyah Cotton 05/10/06 Corby    37.97 308
2. Tamzin Rowthorn 03/07/06 Rushden    38.07 306
3. Megan Rowthorn 03/07/06 Rushden    39.46 275
4. Orla Eyton-Jones 04/09/06 Daventry    40.08 262
5. Violet Baker 25/04/07 Corby    40.24 259
6. Matilda Scotney 29/01/07 Rushden    41.38 238
7. Mya Smith 28/08/06 Corby    43.81 201
8. Rhiannon Dunkley 07/03/07 Corby    44.69 189
9. Karolina Legacinskaite 08/02/07 Corby    45.47 179
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Libby Evans 10/06/05 Corby    35.14 389
2. Arabella Scotney 20/06/05 Rushden    35.42 380
3. Mollie Chapman 17/06/05 Rushden    38.40 298
4. Evette Kabi 26/05/06 Rushden    39.37 277
5. Isabel Sharp 29/01/06 Daventry    39.79 268
6. Cara Roberts 22/02/06 Daventry    40.54 253
7. Amy-Kay Beasant 03/11/05 Rushden    41.57 235
8. Amelia Hey 29/01/06 Corby    42.06 227
9. Keira Swallow 01/03/06 Rushden    42.13 226
10. Ellie Latta 05/12/05 Corby    42.67 217
11. Grace Cardall 16/05/06 Rushden    44.04 198
12. Jessica Steward 19/03/06 Rushden    48.34 149
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Evelyn Mellor 14/02/05 Rushden    35.65 373
2. Trinity McCleary 17/02/05 Daventry    35.85 367
3. Bethan Thomas 03/12/04 Daventry    37.17 329
4. Grace Norman 19/10/04 Corby    38.60 294
5. Rachael Beezer 26/09/04 Corby    40.57 253
6. Anna Coates 22/10/04 Daventry    40.96 246
7. Lara Yilmaz 27/03/05 Rushden    43.94 199
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Chelsie Winter 10/05/04 Daventry    33.71 441
2. Kayleigh Johnson 19/12/03 Rushden    34.55 410
3. Greta Grindrod 29/12/03 Daventry    37.66 316
4. Hannah Mirza 22/12/03 Daventry    39.19 281
5. Ashleigh Bales 10/05/04 Rushden    39.99 264
6. Emily Weller 31/03/04 Daventry    42.55 219
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ciara Usher 20/12/02 Rushden    30.73 582
2. Leona Atkins 01/09/02 Corby    35.99 362
3. Olivia Snook 02/01/03 Rushden    37.68 316
4. Elena Vasileva 21/05/03 Rushden    39.67 270
5. RACHEL FRAZER 03/04/03 Rushden    40.37 257
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Philipa Kabi 05/11/01 Rushden    33.40 453
2. Amber Bales 14/08/01 Rushden    34.01 429
3. Libby Ward 14/09/00 Daventry    38.88 287
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ciara Usher 20/12/02 Rushden    30.73 582
2. Philipa Kabi 05/11/01 Rushden    33.40 453
3. Chelsie Winter 10/05/04 Daventry    33.71 441
4. Amber Bales 14/08/01 Rushden    34.01 429
5. Kayleigh Johnson 19/12/03 Rushden    34.55 410
6. Libby Evans 10/06/05 Corby    35.14 389
7. Arabella Scotney 20/06/05 Rushden    35.42 380
8. Evelyn Mellor 14/02/05 Rushden    35.65 373



9. Trinity McCleary 17/02/05 Daventry    35.85 367
10. Leona Atkins 01/09/02 Corby    35.99 362
11. Bethan Thomas 03/12/04 Daventry    37.17 329
12. Greta Grindrod 29/12/03 Daventry    37.66 316
13. Olivia Snook 02/01/03 Rushden    37.68 316
14. Nyah Cotton 05/10/06 Corby    37.97 308
15. Tamzin Rowthorn 03/07/06 Rushden    38.07 306
16. Mollie Chapman 17/06/05 Rushden    38.40 298
17. Grace Norman 19/10/04 Corby    38.60 294
18. Libby Ward 14/09/00 Daventry    38.88 287
19. Hannah Mirza 22/12/03 Daventry    39.19 281
20. Evette Kabi 26/05/06 Rushden    39.37 277
21. Megan Rowthorn 03/07/06 Rushden    39.46 275
22. Elena Vasileva 21/05/03 Rushden    39.67 270
23. Isabel Sharp 29/01/06 Daventry    39.79 268
24. Ashleigh Bales 10/05/04 Rushden    39.99 264
25. Orla Eyton-Jones 04/09/06 Daventry    40.08 262
26. Violet Baker 25/04/07 Corby    40.24 259
27. RACHEL FRAZER 03/04/03 Rushden    40.37 257
28. Cara Roberts 22/02/06 Daventry    40.54 253
29. Rachael Beezer 26/09/04 Corby    40.57 253
30. Anna Coates 22/10/04 Daventry    40.96 246
31. Matilda Scotney 29/01/07 Rushden    41.38 238
32. Amy-Kay Beasant 03/11/05 Rushden    41.57 235
33. Amelia Hey 29/01/06 Corby    42.06 227
34. Keira Swallow 01/03/06 Rushden    42.13 226
35. Emily Weller 31/03/04 Daventry    42.55 219
36. Grace Grindrod 22/12/08 Daventry    42.59 218
37. Ellie Latta 05/12/05 Corby    42.67 217
38. Mya Smith 28/08/06 Corby    43.81 201
39. Lara Yilmaz 27/03/05 Rushden    43.94 199
40. Grace Cardall 16/05/06 Rushden    44.04 198
41. Grace Hillis 18/09/07 Corby    44.16 196
42. Danielle Hall 18/02/08 Daventry    44.49 192
43. Rhiannon Dunkley 07/03/07 Corby    44.69 189
44. Karolina Legacinskaite 08/02/07 Corby    45.47 179
45. Alice Berrill 20/09/08 Daventry    46.13 172
46. Bryony Cook 06/11/07 Rushden    46.88 164
47. Jessica Steward 19/03/06 Rushden    48.34 149
48. Martha Bamford 09/07/08 Corby    48.47 148
49. Amber Haycock 16/11/07 Rushden    48.83 145
50. Chloe Pow 05/04/08 Rushden    49.25 141
51. Harriet Gibbs 26/05/08 Daventry    50.43 131
52. Samanta Legacinskaite 03/04/09 Corby    50.53 131
53. Mia Webb 25/06/08 Daventry    54.74 103
 Jodie Lee 28/05/08 Rushden DNC
 Imogen Turvey 26/06/07 Corby DNC
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